Incident Date

71252022

7/25/2022
71252022
7/25/2022
71252022
7/25/2022
71252022
7/25/2022
71252022
7/25/2022
71252022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022

71252022
7/25/2022
71252022
7/25/2022
71252022
7/25/2022

Report Number
RMP22-006359
RMP22-006360

RMP22-006361
RMP22-006362

RMP22-006363

RMP22-006364
RMP22-006365

RMP22-006366
RMP22-006368
RMP22-006367

RMP22-006369
RMP22-006370

RMP22-006371

RMP22-006372
RMP22-006373

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2831 NORTHAMPTON DR
4700 ARBOR DR

1470 GOLF RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2606 SCHOOL DR
1470 GOLF RD

4732 ARBOR DR

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
2720 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 2905
MEADOW DR

2470 PLUM GROVE RD
800 ROHLWING RD
2600 MARTIN LN

3400 WELLINGTON CT

APPROX LOC: 3698
CENTRAL RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

3900 MEADOW DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2400 ALGONQUIN RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1600 GOLF RD

2400 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

DOMESTIC
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRESPASSING
PREMISES CHECK
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
PREMISES CHECK

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
INVESTIGATION

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/26/2022 7:07:01 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

RMP22-006374

RMP22-006375
RMP22-006376
RMP22-006377
RMP22-006377

RMP22-006378
RMP22-006379
RMP22-006380

RMP22-006381

RMP22-006382
RMP22-006383
RMP22-006384
RMP22-006385

APPROX LOC:3501
WELLINGTON CT

4700 BARKER AVE
2511 WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:3300
MEADOW DR

2400 GOLF RD

1450 GOLF RD

1301 MEIJER DR
1301 MEIJER DR
1701 GOLF RD

5715 MICHAEL CT
2800 MARTIN LN
2300 GROUSE LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4651 TEONIA WOODS DR
1860 HOOVER CT
1675 HICKS RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3200
CENTRAL RD

3502 BLUEBIRD LN
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2 HAMPTON ON AUBURN

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
911 INFO CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

STOLEN AUTO

ACCIDENT

ADULT SHOPLIFTER
ADULT SHOPLIFTER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

PUBLIC SERVICE
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL

KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

7/26/2022 7:07:01 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022
7/25/2022

7/25/2022

7/25/2022
7/25/2022

RMP22-006386
RMP22-006387
RMP22-006387

RMP22-006388

RMP22-006389

RMP22-006390

2280 BROCKWAY ST
3301 CAMPBELL ST
3301 CAMPBELL ST
3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: 3266
KIRCHOFF RD

2403 CARDINAL DR

5500 NEW WILKE RD
2280 BROCKWAY ST

PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STATION REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/26/2022 7:07:01 AM



