



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/25/2022	RMP22-006359	2831 NORTHAMPTON DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/25/2022	RMP22-006360	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006361	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006362	2606 SCHOOL DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022		1470 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006363	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006364	2720 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006365	APPROX LOC: 2905 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006366	2470 PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006368	800 ROHLWING RD	TRESPASSING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006367	2600 MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022		3400 WELLINGTON CT	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006369	APPROX LOC: 3698 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006370	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006371	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006372	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006373	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022		1600 GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022		2400 ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/25/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 WELLINGTON CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006374	4700 BARKER AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022		2511 WILKE RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022		APPROX LOC:3300 MEADOW DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006375	2400 GOLF RD	STOLEN AUTO	
7/25/2022	RMP22-006376	1450 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/25/2022	RMP22-006377	1301 MEIJER DR	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006377	1301 MEIJER DR	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022		5715 MICHAEL CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/25/2022		2800 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/25/2022		2300 GROUSE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/25/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/25/2022	RMP22-006378	4651 TEONIA WOODS DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
7/25/2022	RMP22-006379	1860 HOOVER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006380	1675 HICKS RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/25/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/25/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/25/2022	RMP22-006381	APPROX LOC: 3200 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
7/25/2022	RMP22-006382	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	
7/25/2022	RMP22-006383	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006384	2 HAMPTON ON AUBURN	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/25/2022	RMP22-006385	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
7/25/2022	<b>RMP22-006386</b>	2280 BROCKWAY ST	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	<b>RMP22-006387</b>	3301 CAMPBELL ST	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	<b>RMP22-006387</b>	3301 CAMPBELL ST	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022		3301 CAMPBELL ST	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2022	<b>RMP22-006388</b>	APPROX LOC: 3266 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2022	<b>RMP22-006389</b>	2403 CARDINAL DR	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/25/2022		5500 NEW WILKE RD	<b>ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM</b>	
7/25/2022	<b>RMP22-006390</b>	2280 BROCKWAY ST	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT